81
OCH Series Outdoor / Indoor Rated Quartz Electric Infrared Heater
Features
• Frosted Quartz Tube heating element (included)
• Listed for suspended, totally exposed (outdoor) and indoor spot
heating applications
• Finish:  High-temp brown powder coated finish or corrosion resistant
stainless steel 24 gauge housing

LIST
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
04804402 OCH-46-120VE
392
04805202 OCH-46-120V-SSE
460
Hard Wire
1500 5120 120 12.5 671-3784
10
04804502 OCH-46-208VE 04805302 OCH-46-208V-SSE 2000 6826 208 9.6 671-5061
04804602 OCH-46-240VE 04805402 OCH-46-240V-SSE 2000 6826 240 8.3 671-3785
04804702 OCH-46-277VE 04805502 OCH-46-277V-SSE 2000 6826 277 7.2 671-5018
04804902 OCH-57-208VE
447
04805702 OCH-57-208V-SSE
509
3000 10239 208 14.4 671-5060
12
04804802 OCH-57-240VE 04805602 OCH-57-240V-SSE 3000 10239 240 12.5 671-3786
04805002 OCH-57-277VE 04805802 OCH-57-277V-SSE 3000 10239 277 10.8 671-5059
04805102 OCH-57-480VE 04805902 OCH-57-480V-SSE 2250 7679 480 4.7 671-5058
04859702 OCH-46-120VCE 423 --- --- ---
Corded
1500 5120 120 12.5 671-3784 11
04859802 OCH-57-208VCE
497
--- --- --- 3000 10239 208 14.4 671-5060
13
04859902 OCH-57-240VCE --- --- --- 3000 10239 240 12.5 671-3786
82
MOUNTING HEIGHT HEATER MFG MODEL WATTS
HEAT PATTERN COVERAGE (AT FLOOR LEVEL) TOTAL WATTS /
SQ. FT.LENGTH WIDTH  SQ. FT.